
1 AANIIST

2 AIONORT SATINAI H8  66 66

3 RCLDEUY TORONNAI 12D 66 132

4 CLALORU DEY I7  48 180

5 ALULRU[ COR G7  25 205

6 BABDEER ULULeRAI K5  78 283

7 DDMENRU LABBE 8K  30 313

8 ONJDENU DEMURA 13C 28 341

9 EFENOSU DJEUN 11A 37 378

10 WIEEMOX FONDEUSE A8  167 545

11 AHEETIW OXIME J1  37 582

12 EAEETIW THAIE 15H 51 633

13 EEEEETT BIWA N8  35 668

14 EEEHPEZ TETE L12 26 694

15 HEEEGIS PIEZE 3I  38 732

16 ESLGTVV HIEES O11 32 764

17 EANLTGV VETS 10F 35 799

18 QRMLAN[ VOLTAGE 1I  36 835

19 RFLKMNU QAt 6F  32 867

20 LRFLMNU KA J14 31 898

21 ILNPNGR MUFLE C7  15 913

22 RNGNORS PIC 7E  16 929

SONG N3  26 955
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